F16-ST-2AV
Välikilp UTUFox 230V 16A, 2xpistikupesa taimeriga, 2x16A kaitselüliti, 1x25A/30mA
rikkevoolulüliti, must, lukustatav, IP44, IK10
Bränd: UTU
GTIN: 6438526001326
UTUFoX lukustatav 1F hoovikilp auto soojendamiseks ja laadimiseks
nõudlikes välitingimustes. Paigaldus kas seinale või postile.
ETIM-teave:
Housing material Plastic
Colour Black
Mounting method Post top
Complete device in housing Yes
Time switch Yes
Max. number of time switches 2
Time program Day
With energy meter No
Connection voltage 230 V
Tunnusvool 16 A
Number of CEE socket outlets 0
Number of socket outlets with protective
contact (type F) 2
With circuit breaker Yes
Number of miniature circuit breakers 2
Number of earth leakage circuit breakers type A 1
Number of earth leakage circuit breakers type B 0
Earth leakage switch None
Connection type Screwed terminal
Degree of protection (IP) IP44
Wi-Fi-compatible No
Temperature controlled No
With lighting No
Temporary extra time 0 min
Height 306 mm
Width 251 mm
Depth 230 mm
Kinnitused / märgistused:
TOOTELEHT
F16-ST-2AV
1